Vision Datum
Machine Vision LED Illumination
Machine Vision
Coaxial Illumination
1
VISION DATUM Illumination For more info, pls visit: www.visiondatum.com
USEFUL INFORMATION
380

Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Power cons.
(w) Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
VT-LT2-C2020 20 20 24 2.2 2.1 64 31 27
VT-LT2-C3030 30 30 24 1.8 2.5 74 40 37
VT-LT2-C4038 40 38 24 2.7 3.3 52 50 47
VT-LT2-C4040 40 40 24 2.7 3.7 86 50 47
VT-LT2-C4440 44 40 24 4.0 5.5 86 50 48
VT-LT2-C5050 50 50 24 5.3 6.1 96 60 57
VT-LT2-C5450 54 50 24 4.0 6.5 96 60 58
VT-LT2-C6060 60 60 24 7.2 9.8 106 70 67
VT-LT2-C6460 64 60 24 7.0 10.8 106 70 68
VT-LT2-C7573 75 73 24 10.1 12.0 120 85.4 79
VT-LT2-C8583 85 83 24 13.2 17.1 130 95.4 89
VT-LT2-C100100 100 100 24 17.7 26.8 146 110 107
VT-LT2-C126126 126 126 24 12 18 165.5 134 133
VT-LT2-C134130 134 130 24 20 20 182 135 142
VT-LT2-C150120 150 120 24 14 21 166 160 127
VT-LT2-C200180 200 180 24 30 46 231.5 212 187
VT-LT2-C250190 250 190 24 37 56 264.5 262 197
  500
  500
 50
0